

BUREAU OF ADMINISTRATION - CONTRACT SECTION
 EAST HARTFORD MANCHESTER BOLTON MERIDEN SOUTHLINGTON
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: 000R(640) STATE PROJECT NO: 0171-0350
 DISTRICT 1(I-384 & I-691)
 INSTALLATION OF DURABLE EPOXY PAVEMENT MARKINGS

Prop Est: 1808

SHEET : 1

Bid Opening Date: 10/06/2010
 No. of Bidders: 02

SAFETY MARKINGS INC

HI-WAY SAFETY SYSTEMS, I
 NC.

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0970007A	TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER)	hr	64	1.00	64.00	1.00	64.00		
0971001A	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	l.s.		5000.00	5000.00	10000.00	10000.00		
0981100	42" TRAFFIC CONE	ea.	25	30.00	750.00	50.00	1250.00		
1210101	4" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.	173375	24	41610.00	24	41610.00		
1210102	4" YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.	173375	24	41610.00	24	41610.00		
1210103	6" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.	93595	32	29950.40	36	33694.20		
1210104	8" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.	24675	42	10363.50	48	11844.00		
1210105	EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS, SYMBOLS AND LEGENDS	s.f.	1550	3.20	4960.00	2.50	3875.00		
1220013A	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING	s.f.	225	6.00	1350.00	6.00	1350.00		
1806200	TYPE D PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM (UNDER ITEM NO. 1806200 "TYPE D PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM" THE CONTRACTOR BASES HIS BID ON ONE OF THE FOLLOWING FURNISHING AND USE OF PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEMS OPPOSITE WHICH HE HAS SHOWN HIS UNIT PRICE AND AMOUNT) 1. FURNISHING AND USE OF TYPE D-1 PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM	hr	135	85.00	11475.00	65.00	8775.00		

State of Connecticut
 Department of Transportation
 Bid Tabulation
ACC-283 REV. 12/08

BUREAU OF ADMINISTRATION - CONTRACT SECTION
 EAST HARTFORD MANCHESTER BOLTON MERIDEN SOUTHLINGTON
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: 000R(640) STATE PROJECT NO: 0171-0350
 DISTRICT 1(I-384 & I-691)
 INSTALLATION OF DURABLE EPOXY PAVEMENT MARKINGS

Prop Est: 1808

SHEET : 2

Bid Opening Date: 10/06/2010
 No. of Bidders: 02

SAFETY MARKINGS INC

HI-WAY SAFETY SYSTEMS, I
 NC.

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
2.	FURNISHING AND USE OF TYPE D-2 PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION	hr	135		147132.90		154072.20		

